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37%
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42%

HOUSEHOLD READERSHIP OF A SINGLE
COPY OF the Irish Catholic

62% ADMIT TO BUYING AND SHARING THEIR COPY OF THE IRISH CATHOLIC

93%
‘excellent’

of the readers
rate the iRISH cATHOLIC as

‘good’ or

MOST POPULAR SECTIONS OF 
the Irish catholic
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READERSHIP IN IRELAND:
readers of 

Ulster live in
Antrim

Connacht

Munster

Leinster

Ulster
14%

25%

12%

45%

28%

readers of 
Leinster live in

Dublin

33%

readers of 
Connacht live in

Galway

31%

readers of 
Munster live in

Cork

38%

26-35

36-45

46-55

56-66

66 or more

51%48%

1% - Do not wish
 to disclose 

a big advertising OPPORTUNITY

MEDIA PACK
2024-2025

ADVERTISING 

employment status:

Retired Employed Priest or religious Homemaker Others

63%

19%

7% 6% 5%

HOME OWNERSHIP:

Own
84%

Rent
10% Other

5%

87% OF PEOPLE 
DON’T LIVE WITH CHILDREN 
IN THEIR HOUSEHOLD

OF PEOPLE are in 
the habit of donating 

to charity

97%
79% donate to the 

same charity/cause

1-2 times 3-4 times 5 times or more n/a

SOCIAL MEDIA |  FOLLOWERS 13.000 9.000

The Irish Catholic ONLINE

2,700 7,000
Visitors 
per day

Page views
per day

Returning Visitors

Female

WEBSITE TRAFFIC GENDER

AGE BREAKDOWNUSERS BY COUNTRY

72%
57%

Male
43%

28%

53%

21% 19% 19% 18% 17%

6%

16%

16%

15%

New Visitors

53% Ireland
16% UK
15% US
16% Other

65+ 45-54 55-64  35-44 25-34 18-24



ADVERTISING RATES | 

Full Page 34.3cm(h) x 26.3cm(w)

Half page 17cm(h) x 26.3cm(w)

Quarter page 17cm(h) x 12.9cm(w)

Front page banner 5cm(h) x 26.3cm(w)

18cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

12cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

10cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

8cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

5cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

€2,000

€1,000

€500

€750

€360

€240

€200

€160

€100

MAIN NEWS SECTION

Quarter page 17cm(h) x 12.9cm(w)

18cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

12cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

10cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

8cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

5cm(h) x 8.5cm(w)

Lineage ad - Header and max. 30 words of text

€250

€180

€120

€100

€80

€50

€25

Seasonal insert

Standard insert
€4000
€3000

€500

€350

€300

€300

€500

€200

€250

CLASSIFIED ADS

inserts
Inserts, weighing more 
than 8gr are adjusted 
depending on the weight.

*prices exclude VAT

*prices exclude VAT

*prices exclude VAT

*prices exclude VAT

online
A Headline banner (728x90 px)

B News section banner (728x90 px)

C Opinion section banner (728x90 px)

D Feature section banner (728x90 px)

E Right column vertical banner (300x600 px)

F Footer (300x300 px)

Web Advertorial

B

C

D
E

F

8cm x 
8.5cm 

10cm x 
8.5cm 

18cm x 
8.5cm 

5cm x 
8.5cm 

12cm 
x 8.5cm 

Lineage ad

Quarter
Page

Full page

Half page

CHY 7220

Continue to make
a difference 
Inspired by the vision and passion of Sr. 
Stan, many people are choosing to leave a 
loving gift in their will to support people 

a place they can call home.

To join in Sr. Stan's vision please contact 
eve.kerton@focusireland.ie or phone 01 881 5917

Support Focus Ireland in your will.
M

O
N

TH
LY

Per week

(Sep-Dec, Legacy Supplements, Easter Issue)

€500       Digital Insert     
Shared via Mailchimp as well as social media channels (4 weeks)

€500         Digital insert 
 (4 weeks)

Shared via Mailchimp 
as well as social media 
channels.



Advertising in the Irish Catholic has 
been a catalyst for growth for our 
organization. Through thoughtful 

easily scale alongside our growth, 
we continue to reach and share 
our work with an audience that 

truly understands the importance 
of service both at home and 

abroad. We value our relationship 
with the team at the Irish Catholic 

and look forward to what our 
ongoing relationship will bring.

Marian Pilgrimages has used The 
Irish Catholic for over 10 years. As 

a pilgrimage tour operator, it is 
paramount that we have a presence 

in the paper as those wishing to 
travel on pilgrimage will go to The 
Irish Catholic for information on 

upcoming trips. We have found the 
team in The Irish Catholic consis-

tently professional and easy to deal 
with.....It is our intention to continue 
to work with The Irish Catholic for all 

of our advertising.

Regular Advertisers

What Our Clients Say



ADS MUST BE IN 

BEFORE 4PM FRIDAY

TO ENSURE YOUR AD

APPEARS IN OUR 

NEXT EDITION

Advertise Today
Unit 3b, Bracken Business Park, Bracken Road, 

Sandyford, D18 K277

TEL: +353 1 687 4027  EMAIL: advertising@irishcatholic.ie


